Fairfax County Public Schools
Family Survey — Public Separate Day Schools

Aggregated Responses

Question Very Satisfied Somewhat Neither Somewhat Very
Satisfied Satisfied nor Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
3. How satisfied are you that all placement options were considered by 59/75% 10/13% There were 79 |  So, 87.3% fit
the IEP team prior to final placement at the public separate day school? respondents to | into the first
this question. two categories.
4. How satisfied are you with the information FCPS shared with you 59/ 76% 10/13% There were 78 So, 88.5% fit
regarding the continuum of IEP placement considerations? respondentsto | into the first
this question. two categories.
5. How satisfied would you be if your neighborhood school had the 38 /48% 16 /18% There were 79 So, 63.3% fit
resources available to support your child’s educational needs instead of respondents to | into the first
. . this question. two categories.
being placed at a public separate day school?
6. How satisfied are you in having a public separate day school option in 55/70% 15/19% There were 79 So, 88.6% fit
FCPS? respondents to into the first
) this question. two categories.
7. If your child utilizes a communication device, how satisfied are you with 18 /72% 2/ 8% 25 respondents | So 80% Key and
the incorporation of the device into daily lessons? in from Kilmer parents
Key/Kilmer rated this in the
first 2
categories
8. How satisfied are you in your ability to support the use of your 9/52% 4/ 14% 29 respondents | So 65.5% of
child’s communication device at home to reinforce learning at from Key and Kilmer
hool? Key/Kilmer parents rated
school: this in the first
2 categories
10.How satisfied are you with the academic programming that your 42 /56% 20/26.7% 75 respondents | So 69.3% fit Key had the
child receives? among all 5 p.d. | into the first 2 best “highly
’ schools categories. satisfied”
response,

17/20




12. How satisfied are you with the social-emotional and 39/51% 16/ 21% 76 respondents | So 72% fit into
wellness programming and support your child receives? to this question the first 2
categories.
13. How satisfied are you with the overall services your child receives at 55/ 75% 14/ 18% 77 respondents | So 89_-6% in
the public separate day school compared to their previous school? the first 2
categories.
14. How satisfied are you with your sense of belonging and connectedness 47 / 59% 22/27.5% 80 respondents | So 86.2% fit in
to your child’s public separate day school? the 1st 2 categ.
Fully Very Somewhat Not
Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable Knowledgea
ble at ALL
9. How knowledgeable are you of the curriculum and academic
programming that your child receives? 22/79 25/79 25/79 6/79%
11. How knowledgeable are you of the social-emotional and 30/65 19/65 20/65 0/65
wellness programming and support your child receives?
Burke School Family Responses
Question Very Satisfied Somewhat Neither Somewhat Very
Satisfied Satisfied nor Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
3. How satisfied are you that all placement options were considered by 7/63% 1/9% 2/18% 0/0% 1/9%
the IEP team prior to final placement at the public separate day school?
4. How satisfied are you with information FCPS shared with you regarding 6/55% 2/18% 2/18% 1/9% 0/0%
the continuum of IEP placement considerations?
5. How satisfied would you be if your neighborhood school had the 7/63% 2/18% 2/18% 0/0% 0/0%
resources available to support your child’s educational needs instead of
being placed at a public separate day school?
6. How satisfied are you in having a public separate day school option in 7/63% 3/28% 1/9% 0/0% 0/0%

FCPS?




7. If your child utilizes a communication device, how satisfied are you with 0/0% 0/0% 2/100% 0/0% 0/0%
the incorporation of the device into daily lessons?
8. How satisfied are you in your ability to support the use of your 0/0% 0/0% 0/0% 1/50% 1/50%
child’s communication device at home to reinforce learning at
school?
10.How satisfied are you with the academic programming that your 5/50% 1/10% 3/30% 1/10% 0/0%
child receives?
12. How satisfied are you with the social-emotional and 8/73% 0/0% 1/9% 2/18% 0/0%
wellness programming and support your child receives?
13. How satisfied are you with the overall services your child receives at 8/73% 2/18% 0/0% 0/0% 1/9%
the public separate day school compared to their previous school?
14. How satisfied are you with your sense of belonging and connectedness 5/42% 4/33% 0/0% 3/25% 0/0%
to your child’s public separate day school?
Fully Very Somewhat Not
Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable Knowledgea
ble at ALL
9. How knowledgeable are you of the curriculum and academic
. & .y . 1/8% 3/25% 2/17% 6/50%

programming that your child receives?
11. How knowledgeable are you of the social-emotional and 2/40% 1/20% 1/20% 1/20%
wellness programming and support your child receives?

Fairfax County Public Schools

Family Survey — Public Separate Day Schools

Cedar Lane Family Responses

Question Very Satisfied Somewhat Neither Somewhat Very
Satisfied Satisfied nor Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied




3. How satisfied are you that all placement options were considered by 15/65% 6/26% 1/4.5% 1/4.5% 0/0%
the IEP team prior to final placement at the public separate day school?
4. How satisfied are you with information FCPS shared with you regarding 19/83% 4/17% 0/0% 0/0% 0/0%
the continuum of IEP placement considerations?
5. How satisfied would you be if your neighborhood school had the 12 /50% 5/21% 3/12.5% 1/4% 3/12.5%
resources available to support your child’s educational needs instead of
being placed at a public separate day school?
6. How satisfied are you in having a public separate day school option in 15/65% 6/26% 2/9% 0/0% 0/0%
FCPS?
7. If your child utilizes a communication device, how satisfied are you with 5/56% 2/22% 1/11% 0/0% 1/11%
the incorporation of the device into daily lessons?
8. How satisfied are you in your ability to support the use of your 4 /40% 3/30% 2/20% 1/10% 0/0%
child’s communication device at home to reinforce learning at
school?
10.How satisfied are you with the academic programming that your 12 /55% 8/36% 2/9% 0/0% 0/0%
child receives?
12. How satisfied are you with the social-emotional and 17/ 74% 5/22% 1/4% 0/0% 0/0%
wellness programming and support your child receives?
13. How satisfied are you with the overall services your child receives at 15/71% 5/24% 1/5% 0/0% 0/0%
the public separate day school compared to their previous school?
14. How satisfied are you with your sense of belonging and connectedness 14/ 58% 8/34% 1/4% 1/4% 0/0%
to your child’s public separate day school?
Fully Very Somewhat Not
Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable Knowledgea
ble at ALL
9. How knowledgeable are you of the curriculum and academic 8 / 35% 8 / 35% 7/30% 0/ 0%

programming that your child receives?




11. How knowledgeable are you of the social-emotional and 11/48% 7/30% 5/22% 0/0%
wellness programming and support your child receives?

Fairfax County Public Schools

Family Survey — Public Separate Day Schools

Key Center Family Responses

Question Very Satisfied Somewhat Neither Somewhat Very
Satisfied Satisfied nor Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied

3. How satisfied are you that all placement options were considered by 19/95% 0/0% 1/5% 0/0% 0/0%
the IEP team prior to final placement at the public separate day school?
4. How satisfied are you with information FCPS shared with you regarding 19/95% 0/0% 1/5% 0/0% 0/0%
the continuum of IEP placement considerations?
5. How satisfied would you be if your neighborhood school had the 9/45% 4/20% 0/0% 3/15% 4/20%
resources available to support your child’s educational needs instead of
being placed at a public separate day school?
6. How satisfied are you in having a public separate day school option in 17/ 85% 2/10% 0/0% 1/5% 0/0%
FCPS?
7. If your child utilizes a communication device, how satisfied are you with 13/81% 2/13% 1/6% 0/0% 0/0%
the incorporation of the device into daily lessons?
8. How satisfied are you in your ability to support the use of your 9/60% 3/20% 3/20% 0/0% 0/0%
child’s communication device at home to reinforce learning at
school?
10.How satisfied are you with the academic programming that your 17/ 85% 2/10% 1/5% 0/0% 0/0%
child receives?
12. How satisfied are you with the social-emotional and 16/ 84% 2/11% 0/0% 1/5% 0/0%




wellness programming and support your child receives?

13. How satisfied are you with the overall services your child receives at 18 /90% 1/5% 0/0% 1/5% 0/0%
the public separate day school compared to their previous school?
14. How satisfied are you with your sense of belonging and connectedness 17/81% 2/9.5% 0/0% 2/9.5% 0/0%
to your child’s public separate day school?
Fully Very Somewhat Not
Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable Knowledgea
ble at ALL
. How knowl le ar fth rriculum an mi

9. Ho 9 edgeabeae.youo’.cecu culum and academic o/ 47% 7737% 3/16% 0/0%
programming that your child receives?
11. How knowledgeable are you of the social-emotional and 9/50% 6/33% 3/17% 0/0%
wellness programming and support your child receives?

Fairfax County Public Schools

Family Survey — Public Separate Day Schools

Kilmer Center Family Responses

Question Very Satisfied Somewhat Neither Somewhat Very
Satisfied Satisfied nor Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied

3. How satisfied are you that all placement options were considered by 11/74% 2/13% 2/13% 0/0% 0/0%
the IEP team prior to final placement at the public separate day school?
4. How satisfied are you with information FCPS shared with you regarding 8/53% 4/26% 2/13% 0/0% 1/7%
the continuum of IEP placement considerations?
5. How satisfied would you be if your neighborhood school had the 6/43% 2/14% 6/43% 0/0% 0/0%

resources available to support your child’s educational needs instead of
being placed at a public separate day school?




6. How satisfied are you in having a public separate day school option in 8/53% 4/27% 2/13% 1/7% 0/0%
FCPS?
7. If your child utilizes a communication device, how satisfied are you with 5/56% 0/0% 2/22% 1/11% 1/11%
the incorporation of the device into daily lessons?
8. How satisfied are you in your ability to support the use of your 6/43% 1/7% 2/14% 4/29% 1/7%
child’s communication device at home to reinforce learning at
school?
10.How satisfied are you with the academic programming that your 4/27% 8/53% 3/20% 0/0% 0/0%
child receives?
12. How satisfied are you with the social-emotional and 7/46% 4/27% 4/27% 0/0% 0/0%
wellness programming and support your child receives?
13. How satisfied are you with the overall services your child receives at 10/67% 4/27% 1/6% 0/0% 0/0%
the public separate day school compared to their previous school?
14. How satisfied are you with your sense of belonging and connectedness 6/46% 6/46% 1/8% 0/0% 0/0%
to your child’s public separate day school?
Fully Very Somewhat Not
Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable Knowledgea
ble at ALL
) I I fth rri i
9. How kn(?w edgeable are_you o t e curriculum and academic 2/ 14% 4/ 29% 8 /57% 0/ 0%
programming that your child receives?
11. How knowledgeable are you of the social-emotional and 4/29% 2/14% 8/57% 0/0%

wellness programming and support your child receives?

Fairfax County Public Schools
Family Survey — Public Separate Day Schools

Quander Road Family Responses




Question Very Satisfied Somewhat Neither Somewhat Very
Satisfied Satisfied nor Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
3. How satisfied are you that all placement options were considered by 7/70% 1/10% 1/10% 1/10% 0/0%
the IEP team prior to final placement at the public separate day school?
4. How satisfied are you with information FCPS shared with you regarding 7/78% 0/0% 0/0% 2/22% 0/0%
the continuum of IEP placement considerations?
5. How satisfied would you be if your neighborhood school had the 4/ 40% 3/30% 1/10% 1/10% 1/10%
resources available to support your child’s educational needs instead of
being placed at a public separate day school?
6. How satisfied are you in having a public separate day school option in 8/80% 0/0% 2/20% 0/0% 0/0%
FCPS?
7. If your child utilizes a communication device, how satisfied are you with 2/50% 2 /50% 0/0% 0/0% 0/0%
the incorporation of the device into daily lessons?
8. How satisfied are you in your ability to support the use of your 1/10% 1/10% 2/50% 0/0% 0/0%
child’s communication device at home to reinforce learning at
school?
10.How satisfied are you with the academic programming that your 4/40% 4/ 40% 1/10% 1/10% 0/0%
child receives?
12. How satisfied are you with the social-emotional and 1/12.5% 5/62.5% 0/0% 1/12.5% 1/12.5%
wellness programming and support your child receives?
13. How satisfied are you with the overall services your child receives at 7/70% 2/20% 0/0% 0/0% 1/10%
the public separate day school compared to their previous school?
14. How satisfied are you with your sense of belonging and connectedness 5/50% 2/20% 0/0% 2/20% 1/10%
to your child’s public separate day school?
Fully Very Somewhat Not
Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable | Knowledgeable Knowledgea




ble at ALL

2/20% 3/30% 5/50% 0/0%
9. How knowledgeable are you of the curriculum and academic
programming that your child receives?
11. How knowledgeable are you of the social-emotional and 4 /40% 3/30% 3/30% 0/0%

wellness programming and support your child receives?




